INDEX NO NAME

1 U1691/503
2 U0260/550
3 U1691/506
4 U1691/514
5 U1691/509
6 U1691/507

AKOKO George
ONGOM Geoffrey
API0O Hajiba
OGWAL Innocent
AYO Jacob Okello
AWIO Benedict

AlYr

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

M

-

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR
The following candidate(s) have been recommended under DISTRICT QUOTA programme for admission pending approval from the respective district :

OTUKE

SOC
SEB
EDA
AAD
DES
AGD

POINTS DISTRICT APPLIED
SEX COURSE WEIGHT

35.1
274
221
28.5
26.8
16

151
13.4
13.1
115
10.8
10

UNDER

OTUKE
OTUKE
OTUKE
OTUKE
OTUKE
OTUKE

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

GULU UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY



