MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following $\ candidate(s)$ have been recommended under DISTRICT QUOTA programme for admission pending approval from the respective district: $\ OTUKE$

		Al Yr			POINT	r S	DISTRICT APPL	IED
INDEX NO		SEX	COURSI	E WEIG	HT	UNDER		
1 U1691/503	AKOKO George	2014	M	SOC	35.1	15.1	OTUKE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
2 U0260/550	ONGOM Geoffrey	2014	M	SEB	27.4	13.4	OTUKE	MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
3 U1691/506	APIO Hajiba	2014	F	EDA	22.1	13.1	OTUKE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
4 U1691/514	OGWAL Innocent	2014	M	AAD	28.5	11.5	OTUKE .	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
5 U1691/509	AYO Jacob Okello	2014	M	DES	26.8	10.8	3 OTUKE	GULU UNIVERSITY
6 U1691/507	AWIO Benedict	2014	M	AGD	16	10	OTUKE	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY